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AN 1 ROMANO MARIA GIOVANNA ~ 27/06/1969  PA 255 Q R 2000 0 3 X
AN 2 CUCCIA SEBASTIANARITA  24/12/1975  PA 243 Q R 2007 0 19 X
AN 3 MIGLIORE MARIA ANGELA 19/02/1980  PA 228 Q R 2007 0 43
AN 4  LISANO GIOVANNA 01/05/1967  PA 222 Q@ R 2002 0 51 X
AN 5 DIPISA EMILIA 20/10/1976  PA 222 Q@ R 2007 0 54 X
AN 6 MARTORANA ANNARITA 10/06/1971  PA 222 Q 2007 0 55 X
AN 7 MARTORANA FRANCESCA 24/12/1973  PA 218 R 2007 0 69 X
AN 8 LOCASCIO  DOMENICA 08/05/1966  PA 209 Q 2000 0 87 X
AN 9 CIULLA VITA 29/10/1960  PA 185 2000 0 154 X
AN 10 CIANCIMINO  RITA 29/01/1979  PA 183 Q@ R 2002 0 155 X
AN 11 SPERA MARIA 06/02/1979  PA 167 R 2002 0 194 X
AN 12 FORMISANO  PAOLA 03/09/1966  PA 160 L Q R 2019 0 217
AN 13 SCIARABBA  VALERIA 15/06/1979  PA 156 Q 2014 0 226 X
AN 14 COSENTINO  NINFA 11/03/1980  EE 154 R 2002 0 232 X
AN 15  SCICLI MARIA 20/07/1979  AG 129 Q@ R 2019 0 288
AN 16 CAMARDA FRANCESCA 29/04/1974  PA 129 Q 2019 0 289 X
AN 17 BARETTA SOFIA 12/08/1977  PA 123 R 2019 0 304 X
AN 18 CUCCIA EZIA 02/12/1979  PA 77 R 2014 0 415 X
AN 19 BUTTACAVOLI MARIA 04/04/1977  PA 69 R 2019 0 446 X
AN 20 MAZZOLA MONICA 04/03/1977  PA 63 2019 0 472 X
AN 21 FRATELLO RITA 21/09/1963  PA 57 R 2019 0 495
AN 22 CUSIMANO  VITA MARIA 04/12/1970  PA 48 R 2000 0 534 X
AN 23 ZACCARIA MARIA CONCETTA  26/08/1976  PA 41 Q R 2014 0 591
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BARRALE
PARATORE
LO GRECO
FUSCO
SANFILIPPO
PANZICA
LO IACONO
SCANNALIATO
BENNICI
NICOSIA
FLOCCA
CAPACI
FERRARO
MARINO
BARRESI
BARRANCA
CANALE
FERRARA
DRAGO
NIELI
BORGIA
MODICA
BARRALE
DI BELLA
MANDALA'
PIPITONE
PARISI
CRISTIANO
COTTONE
FONTANA
PECORARO
CUCCIA
CIACCIO
NORCIA
GIUFFRIDA
CEVOLA
COMANDE
CONDORELLI
CARDELLA

MARIA ANTONINA

GIOVANNA
MARGHERITA
GIUSEPPINA
ALESSANDRA
MARIA ROSA
MARGHERITA
AMALIA

FRANCESCA MARIA
MARIA CONCETTA

ANTONINA
GIUSEPPINA
GIOVANNA
MARIA ANNA
CLAUDIA
IRENE

LIDIA
LUCREZIA
SANDRA

DANIELA LETIZIA

MARIA
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRA
GIOVANNA
FRANCA

MARIA CARMELINA

DANIELA
ANTONELLA
GAETANO
BIAGIA
ORNELLA
ROSARIA
MARIANGELA
GIACOMA
VALENTINA
VITTORIA
MARIA

CARMENMARIA

20/10/1966
04/12/1974
27/02/1966
14/02/1967
19/08/1979
27/08/1968
11/07/1966
03/08/1980
10/10/1963
17/04/1962
23/04/1967
23/08/1964
29/05/1978
29/04/1961
29/06/1969
08/07/1976
20/03/1983
09/01/1968
07/10/1973
18/07/1979
08/09/1969
04/06/1983
16/06/1973
06/03/1978
10/06/1974
19/07/1975
10/10/1975
29/03/1970
21/10/1970
18/10/1972
23/10/1972
26/11/1965
14/08/1976
24/11/1965
22/04/1980
06/11/1977
09/07/1980
30/07/1979

MARIA CASTRENZE | 19/05/1959
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614
618
639
648
704
709
766
783
794
802
451
826
837
886
888
894
476
910
929
945
486
998
1000
1146
1201
1220
1235
1237
1241
1266
1275
1278
1326
1329
432
1369
1427
1502
1521
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RIINA

GUARNERI SILVANA
PERNICIARO  GIUSEPPINA
CORSALE TIZIANA GIUSEPPA
CARUSO GIORGIA
DISALVO GIORGIA
PARISI ANTONINA
BONGIORNO  MANUELA
RIINA MARIA
PECORARO PAOLA
DORANGRICCH FRANCESCA
CERNIGLIA GIORGIA

DE SANTO GRAZIA
SARDINA ANGELA
CUCCIA ALESSANDRA
PARISI GIUSEPPINA
ARGENTO MARIA
LOPRESTI ANNAMARIA
CAMARDA ANNAMARIA
BRASCI ROSALBA
BRANCACCIO GIUSEPPINA
MATRANGA ANTONELLA
GRIPPI MARIALORENA
LASALA MELCHIORE
MAROTTA MASSIMO
TUSA MATTIA ANNA
AMATO CECILIA
MARCHICA ANTONINA
MANDALA MARGHERITA

MARIA CONCETTA  07/12/1974

DORANGRICCH MARIACONCETTA
MILITELLO FABIO

ZACCARIA MARIA CONCETTA
ZACCARIA MARIA CONCETTA
ZACCARIA MARIA CONCETTA
FUSCO GIUSEPPINA
LISANO GIOVANNA
LISANO GIOVANNA

15/04/1975
11/08/1971
10/12/1971
08/03/1979
02/12/1968
25/12/1981
12/10/1979
12/05/1976
24/10/1965
18/04/1976
13/05/1962
21/07/1970
06/10/1975
08/03/1981
31/05/1972
24/05/1971
18/03/1964
11/03/1962
09/08/1974
16/09/1966
03/09/1972
23/07/1982
23/12/1961
13/01/1974
07/07/1977
23/12/1966
25/05/1976
26/05/1978
10/01/1981
18/12/1972
26/08/1976
26/08/1976
26/08/1976
14/02/1967
01/05/1967
01/05/1967
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1545
1573
1574
1579
1595
1602
1609
1613
1627
1645
1689
1690
1694
1708
1810
1843
1845
1849
1852
1902
1904
1926
1934
1945
484
333
1956
1993
2012
1077
2058
33
33
33
14

X X X X X X X X x

x



